NR0COUOT LN T ERINE T

CiC

0880 8tusa Saiin
EHRHRBEER AT
ETL COMPANY LIMITED

sulAWINUIL

&

(393:
Uzwndanu:
v H3%0 Sfwea 31fin: O Siinpuime

O HIL, @ FTTH Fiber to the home. nwgiaz: O

ETT

s6ofy O s6néew O éiJju§ O &djuazdu i HIL (Ju FTTH O $d3uazdu 91N Economic Ju FTTH

M ene s12120) O dJsdaniu
nowto O3M O 4M O 5M 6M MS8M O 10M O 20M O 30M O 40M O 50M O 100M

tandi ...057.../ue.qu

aswioa) )
oun 02/APR/2024

1hoy, O atfiey, O efisy, @10, O 20

ID Number: ID : FTTH71109752

é‘gms”n MOTOKAWA MASAHITO 1w e1tw (Je) glojwsut) w203 gojwsua). Tel: 2054830139

OLT - LPB (192.168.180.8) NODE SPITER
ONU Port Password Port Power Port
omuuztiuae suzneumuiiofiyee) H3%0 Sfuea 411in
Q0 UM Hovloy oY Aadioioy Q003U o0
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 200
2 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pcs 1 fodua
3 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/APC)- (SC/APC) pcs 0 JBEBRS
-4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0
5 Station wire Grip 5¢ pes 1
6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pcs 0
7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pes 0
8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-5S pes 0
9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pes 0
Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG) pes
11 TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pes 0
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